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32b serup Jesper Madsen

4k Serup

3a Serup

Bent og Bodil H. Kghler
Johannes Rasmussen
Peder Dahlgaard

Frits Salek

Dagmar Slej g. Salek
Jane Aalkjeer

Niels Nielsen (Aalkjar)
Jens Chr. Andersen

Nedrevet

Ma offentliggeres 2044
Kaj Nielsen

Marius Andersen

Karl E. Christensen

Poul Christensen
Richard E. Jensen
Anders Christensen Gade
Anton Pedersen

Mads Larsen Poulsen

Bygget

Poul Erik Frederiksen

Anna Skalshgj

Anton Dueholm

Christen Christensen Dueholm
Ane Christensdatter

Christen Poulsen

Jens Christensen

Mette Andersdatter
Weidemann, Nykgbing

Karvej

2001
1995
1991
1973
1971
1944
1913
1911
1887
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